TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Eastman Kodak Company		103/22/2013	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY
Pakon, Inc.		03/22/2013	CORPORATION: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Agent			
Street Address:	50 South Sixth Street, Suite 1290			
City:	Minneapolis			
State/Country:	MINNESOTA			
Postal Code: 55402				
Entity Type: National Association: UNITED STATES				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 113

Property Type	Number	Word Mark					
Registration Number:	2014121	ADVANCED PHOTO SYSTEM					
Registration Number:	0705556	AERECON					
Registration Number:	1269545	AEROCOLOR					
Registration Number:	1266064	ANITEC					
Registration Number:	2799080	APS					
Registration Number:	1837619	AQUA-IMAGE					
Registration Number:	0104254	AZO					
Registration Number:	1841213	CAMEO					
Registration Number:	1756535	COLORFLEX					
Registration Number:	2304510	COLORFLOW					
Registration Number:	1764083	CREO					
Registration Number:	2815277	CREO					
Registration Number:	2027411						
	11	TRADEMARK					

REEL: 004990 FRAME: 0488

Registration Number:	2012256	
Registration Number:	1367430	К
Registration Number:	1387913	
Registration Number:	2016189	EK
Registration Number:	1706087	KEYKODE
Registration Number:	1865215	KODAK LENS
Registration Number:	0409000	D-19
Registration Number:	0401501	D-76
Registration Number:	0417214	DEKTOL
Registration Number:	0704798	DIMEZONE
Registration Number:	0401845	DK-50
Registration Number:	0765871	DOUBLE-X
Registration Number:	1318806	DURAFLO
Registration Number:	1255696	DURATRANS
Registration Number:	1353506	DX
Registration Number:	2018280	DXIX
Registration Number:	0867753	EASTMAN
Registration Number:	4110993	EASYSHARE
Registration Number:	0763900	EKTACOLOR
Registration Number:	2985147	EKTACOLOR
Registration Number:	1638048	EKTATHERM
Registration Number:	1898456	ELITE
Registration Number:	0099861	ELON
Registration Number:	1752362	ENCAD
Registration Number:	0718546	ESTAR
Registration Number:	1244297	F.P.C
Registration Number:	3392716	FLEXCEL
Registration Number:	0958395	FLEXICOLOR
Registration Number:	1872361	FUN SAVER
Registration Number:	3640816	GENERATION NEWS
Registration Number:	1941031	GOLD
Registration Number:	0792034	HC-110
Registration Number:	4265088	HERO
Registration Number:	1914405	IMAGELINK
Registration Number:	3517245	INFINITY WF
I	11	TRADEMARK

	1836098	INFOGUARD
Registration Number:	2007303	IRIS
Registration Number:	2304310	KEYKODE
Registration Number:	0329489	KODACHROME
Registration Number:	0523176	KODACOLOR
Registration Number:	1297307	KODACOLOR VR
Registration Number:	0559958	KODAFIX
Registration Number:	0962744	KODAK
Registration Number:	1320758	KODAK
Registration Number:	0763542	KODAK
Registration Number:	0747655	KODAK
Registration Number:	0692796	KODAK
Registration Number:	0406762	KODAK
Registration Number:	0399092	KODAK
Registration Number:	0396975	KODAK
Registration Number:	0396694	KODAK
Registration Number:	0387692	KODAK
Registration Number:	0399847	KODAK
Registration Number:	0195218	KODAK
Registration Number:	2709564	KODAK
Registration Number:	3031743	KODAK
Registration Number:	4041704	KODAK
Registration Number:	2040245	KODAK
Registration Number:	2033737	K KODAK
Registration Number:	1314561	KODAK
Registration Number:	3735119	KODAK CHALLENGE
Registration Number:	0969666	K KODAK
Registration Number:	0928096	KODAK
Registration Number:	0403507	KODAKERY
Registration Number:	3538851	MARKETMOVER
Registration Number:	2243855	MAX
Registration Number:	0724081	MICRODOL-X
Registration Number:	3661753	NGENUITY
Registration Number:	0723579	PANATOMIC-X
Registration Number:	2720163	PERFECT TOUCH
<u> </u>	1	TRADEMARK

	1814344	PHOTO CD				
Registration Number:	4154831	PLAYFULL				
Registration Number:	4056887	PLAYSPORT				
Registration Number:	3924114	PLAYTOUCH				
Registration Number:	1796685	P-MAX				
Registration Number:	1773331	POLYMAX				
Registration Number:	1799901	PRIME				
Registration Number:	2388655	PRINERGY				
Registration Number:	2674162	PRINERGY POWERPACK				
Registration Number:	4099413	PROSPER				
Registration Number:	3848887	PULSE				
Registration Number:	3994462	PYNK				
Registration Number:	2814109	RETINAR				
Registration Number:	1707629	ROYAL				
Registration Number:	1025554	ROYALPRINT				
Registration Number:	3772214	SCAN MATE				
Registration Number:	4118811	SONORA				
Registration Number:	2288250	SQUARESPOT				
Registration Number:	2956130	THERMALDIRECT				
Registration Number:	3172086	TRACELESS				
Registration Number:	4032322	TRILLIAN				
Registration Number:	0609563	TRI-X				
Registration Number:	3627362	TRUPER				
Registration Number:	0767131	VERSAMAT				
Registration Number:	0766958	VERSAMAT				
Registration Number:	3129558	VISION				
Registration Number:	1347045	VR				
Registration Number:	0098493	WRATTEN				
Registration Number:	0882813	"PAKON"				
Serial Number:	85187252	KOLORKINS				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2122919868

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 212 558 4229

Email: demarcor@sullcrom.com, nguyenb@sullcrom.com Correspondent Name: Raffaele A. DeMarco Address Line 1: 125 Broad Street Address Line 2: Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10004-2498 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 006560/00137 (RAD) NAME OF SUBMITTER: Raffaele A. DeMarco Signature: /Raffaele A. DeMarco/ 03/25/2013 Date: Total Attachments: 9 source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page1.tif source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page2.tif source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page3.tif source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page4.tif source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page5.tif

source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page6.tif source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page7.tif source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page8.tif source=Kodak Trademark Security Agreement (Executed)#page9.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "*Trademark Security Agreement*") dated March 22, 2013, is made by the Persons listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, the "*Grantors*") in favor of Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Agent (the "*Agent*") for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Credit Agreement referred to below).

WHEREAS, Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation (the "Company"), a debtor and debtor-in-possession in a case pending under Chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy Code (as defined in the Credit Agreement), has entered into a Debtor-in-Possession Credit Agreement dated as of March 22, 2013 (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), with the U.S. Subsidiaries of the Company party thereto, each a Debtor and Debtor-in-Possession under Chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy Code, as Guarantors, the banks, financial institutions and other institutional lenders from time to time party thereto and Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Agent. Terms defined in the Credit Agreement and not otherwise defined herein are used herein as defined in the Credit Agreement.

WHEREAS, as a condition precedent to the making of Loans and the issuance of Letters of Credit by the Lenders under the Credit Agreement, each Grantor has executed and delivered that certain Security Agreement dated March 22, 2013, made by the Grantors to the Agent (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement").

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantors have granted to the Agent, for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantors, and have agreed as a condition thereof to execute this Trademark Security Agreement for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and other governmental authorities.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Grant of Security</u>. In addition to the security interest set forth in the DIP Order, each Grantor hereby grants to the Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following (the "*Collateral*"):

(i) the trademark and service mark registrations and applications set forth in Schedule A hereto (provided that no security interest shall be granted in United States intent-to-use trademark applications to the extent that, and solely during the period in which, the grant of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of such intent-to-use trademark applications under applicable federal law), together with the goodwill symbolized thereby;

- (ii) all reissues, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, extensions, renewals and reexaminations of any of the foregoing, all rights in the foregoing provided by international treaties or conventions, all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto;
- (iii) any and all claims for damages and injunctive relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse or breach with respect to any of the foregoing, with the right, but not the obligation, to sue for and collect, or otherwise recover, such damages; and
- (iv) any and all proceeds of, collateral for, income, royalties and other payments now or hereafter due and payable with respect to, and supporting obligations relating to, any and all of the Collateral of or arising from any of the foregoing.

SECTION 2. Security for Obligations. In addition to the security for the payment of the Secured Obligations to the Secured Parties provided by the DIP Order, the grant of a security interest in the Collateral by each Grantor under this Trademark Security Agreement secures the payment of all obligations of such Grantor now or hereafter existing under or in respect of the Loan Documents, and the Secured Agreements, whether direct or indirect, absolute or contingent, and whether for principal, reimbursement obligations, interest (including interest accruing during the pendency of the Cases, regardless of whether allowed or allowable in such proceedings), premiums, penalties, fees, indemnifications, contract causes of action, costs, expenses or otherwise (including monetary obligations incurred during the pendency of the cases, regardless of whether allowed or allowable in such proceedings). Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, this Trademark Security Agreement secures, as to each Grantor, the payment of all amounts that constitute part of the Secured Obligations and that would be owed by such Grantor to any Secured Party under the Loan Documents and the Secured Agreements but for the fact that such Secured Obligations are unenforceable or not allowable due to the existence of a bankruptcy, reorganization or similar proceeding involving a Loan Party.

SECTION 3. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other applicable government officer record this Trademark Security Agreement.

SECTION 4. <u>Execution in Counterparts</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement.

SECTION 5. Grants, Rights and Remedies. This Trademark Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. Each Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Agent with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein.

SECTION 6. <u>Governing Law</u>. This Trademark Security Agreement shall be governed by, and construed in accordance with, the laws of the State of New York and (to the extent applicable) the Bankruptcy Code.

SECTION 7. Inconsistency.

- (i) Notwithstanding anything herein to the contrary, the liens and security interests granted to the Agent pursuant to this Agreement and the exercise of any right or remedy by the Agent hereunder, in each case, with respect to the Collateral are subject to the limitations and provisions of the Intercreditor Agreement. In the event of any inconsistency between the terms or conditions of this Agreement and the terms and conditions of the Intercreditor Agreement, the terms and conditions of the Intercreditor Agreement shall control.
- (ii) In the event of any inconsistency or conflict between the provisions of this Agreement and the DIP Order, the provisions of the DIP Order shall govern.

[The remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Trademark Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY

Ву

Name: William G. Love

Title: Treasurer

Address for Notices: Eastman Kodak Company 343 State Street Rochester, NY 14650

PAKON, INC.

By

Name: William G. Love

Title: Treasurer

Address for Notices:

Pakon, Inc.

c/o Eastman Kodak Company

343 State Street

Rochester, NY 14650

Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Agent

Signature Page to Trademark Security Agreement

TM Rights (Grouped by registered owner) + Status

Registere	d Owner: Eastman Kodak Compai	y	343 State Str Rochester, N					
<u>ID</u>	Country	<u>Mark</u>	Classes	<u>App.#</u>	App. Dt	<u>Reg. #</u>	Reg. Dt	Status
149139	United States	ADVANCED PHOTO SYSTEM (STYLIZED)	1	74-505683	3/25/1994	2014121	11/5/1996	Registered
162166	United States	AERECON	26	94278	4/4/1960	705556	10/11/1960	Registered
135562	United States	AEROCOLOR	1	412762	2/7/1983	1269545	3/13/1984	Registered
172568	United States	ANITEC	1	402653	11/15/1982	1266064	2/7/1984	Registered
168669	United States	APS	1	78/044918	1/25/2001	2799080	12/23/2003	Registered
148428	United States	AQUA-IMAGE	1	74/424488	8/16/1993	1837619	5/31/1994	Registered
148039	United States	AZO	1	71/082098	10/23/1914	104254	5/11/1915	Registered
160107	United States	CAMEO	9	74/269687	4/27/1992	1841213	6/21/1994	Registered
168903	United States	COLORFLEX	9	74221311	11/12/1991	1756535	3/9/1993	Registered
140973	United States	COLORFLOW	9	75/236991	2/5/1997	2304510	12/28/1999	Registered
173195	United States	CREO	9, 42	74066269	6/6/1990	1764083	4/13/1993	Registered
173194	United States	CREO	9	75923077	2/18/2000	2815277	2/17/2004	Registered
148364	United States	D:ADVANCED PHOTO SYSTEM	1	74-486757	2/4/1994	2027411	12/31/1996	Registered
162298	United States	D:ADVANCED PHOTO SYSTEM	16	74-486759	3/16/1994	2012256	10/29/1996	Registered
152440	United States	D:CORP.SYMBOL-B&W (W/O KODAK)	9	73/522339	2/14/1985	1367430	10/29/1985	Registered
152436	United States	D:CORP.SYMBOL-B&W (W/O KODAK)	1	73521003	2/6/1985	1387913	4/1/1986	Registered
156298	United States	D:ENVIRONMENTAL LOGO	16	74/581380	10/3/1994	2016189	11/12/1996	Registered
160120	United States	D:KEYKODE	1	74/144546	3/4/1991	1706087	8/11/1992	Registered
144881	United States	D:KODAK LENS	9	74/370214	3/22/1993	1865215	11/29/1994	Registered
146670	United States	D-19	1	445386	7/16/1941	409000	9/12/1944	Registered
137910	United States	D-76	1	00445388	7/16/1941	00401501	5/25/1943	Registered
136704	United States	DEKTOL	1	71482365	4/20/1945	417214	10/16/1945	Registered
141928	United States	DIMEZONE	6	77525	7/13/1959	704798	9/27/1960	Registered
164955	United States	DK-50	1	71445390	7/16/1941	401845	6/15/1943	Registered
144463	United States	DOUBLE-X	1	170391	6/5/1963	765871	3/3/1964	Registered
158059	United States	DURAFLO	1	73467686	2/27/1984	1318806	2/12/1985	Registered
145265	United States	DURATRANS	1	382209	8/27/1982	1255696	11/1/1983	Registered
138143	United States	DX (STYLIZED)	1	73492593	7/30/1984	1353506	8/13/1985	Registered
162279	United States	DXIX (STYLIZED)	1	74-628109	1/31/1995	2018280	11/19/1996	Registered

TRADEMARK REEL: 004990 FRAME: 0498

Report Date: 3/18/2013 Page:

	I Rights (Grouped by	registered owner)	+ Status			Reg	ort Date: 3/18/201	3 Page: 2
163095	United States	EASTMAN	1	277545	8/4/1967	867753	4/8/1969	Registered
176153	United States	EASYSHARE	9	85220062	1/18/2011	4110993	3/13/2012	Registered
137330	United States	EKTACOLOR	1	168593	5/10/1963	763900	1/28/1964	Registered
170911	United States	EKTACOLOR	1	78349188	1/8/2004	2985147	8/16/2005	Registered
143734	United States	EKTATHERM	1	74/003458	11/20/1989	1638048	3/19/1991	Registered
143802	United States	ELITE	1	74412525	7/15/1993	1898456	6/13/1995	Registered
160515	United States	ELON	1	72130	8/2/1913	99861	9/22/1914	Registered
169575	United States	ENCAD	9	74287674	6/22/1992	1752362	2/16/1993	Registered
143530	United States	ESTAR	1	94281	4/4/1960	718546	7/18/1961	Registered
160644	United States	F.P.C.(AND DESIGN)	9	73/368,799	6/9/1982	1244297	7/5/1983	Registered
173850	United States	FLEXCEL	7	78/282416	8/4/2003	3392716	3/4/2008	Registered
149988	United States	FLEXICOLOR	1	72/423006	5/1/1972	958395	5/8/1993	Registered
155904	United States	FUN SAVER	9	74-489446	2/14/1994	1872361	1/10/1995	Registered
175535	United States	GENERATION NEWS	7	77430834	3/25/2008	3640816	6/16/2009	Registered
162344	United States	GOLD	1	74-614525	12/22/1994	1941031	12/12/1995	Registered
130480	United States	HC-110	6	72189278	3/23/1964	792034	7/6/1965	Registered
171641	United States	HC-110	1	72189278	3/23/1964	792034	7/6/1965	Registered
176158	United States	HERO	9	85241300	2/14/2011	4265088	12/25/2012	Registered
151749	United States	IMAGELINK	1	74/549636	7/15/1994	1914405	8/29/1995	Registered
176271	United States	INFINITY WF	9	77138721	3/23/2007	3517245	10/14/2008	Registered
139889	United States	INFOGUARD	9	74/351189	1/22/1993	1836098	5/10/1994	Registered
173372	United States	IRIS	2, 9, 16	74091039	8/23/1990	2007303	10/15/1996	Registered
167571	United States	KEYKODE	1	75/634494	2/8/1999	2304310	12/28/1999	Registered
151757	United States	KODACHROME	1	71366811	6/29/1935	329489	10/29/1935	Registered
151048	United States	KODACOLOR	26	569616	11/30/1948	523176	3/28/1950	Registered
147183	United States	KODACOLOR VR	1	430862	6/20/1983	1297307	9/25/1984	Registered
145443	United States	KODAFIX	1	00616951	7/26/1951	559958	6/10/1952	Registered
139925	United States	KODAK	14	432475	8/11/1972	962744	7/3/1973	Registered
139932	United States	KODAK	20	73/475162	4/12/1984	1320758	2/19/1985	Registered
139914	United States	KODAK	16	162541	2/12/1963	763542	1/21/1964	Registered
139905	United States	KODAK	9	72134103	12/15/1961	747655	4/2/1963	Registered
139891	United States	KODAK	1,9	77910	7/17/1959	692796	2/9/1960	Registered
139865	United States	KODAK	16	463812	10/1/1943	406762	4/25/1944	Registered
139850	United States	KODAK	1, 9, 10	451815	3/21/1942	399092	12/15/1942	Registered
139807	United States	KODAK	1	451804	3/21/1942	396975	8/11/1942	Registered
139797	United States	KODAK	3	451802	3/21/1942	396694	7/28/1942	Registered
139750	United States	KODAK	16	438237	11/26/1940	387692	5/27/1941	Registered

Printed by L325066 on 3/18/2013 12:17:42 PM

TN	Rights (Grouped by re	egistered owner) + St	atus			Report D	ate: 3/18/2013	Page: 3
139855	United States	KODAK	6	454631	7/31/1942	399847	2/2/1943	Registered
139701	United States	KODAK	16	202800	9/20/1924	195218	2/17/1925	Registered
169582	United States	KODAK	1	78/145225	7/18/2002	2709564	4/22/2003	Registered
171228	United States	KODAK	2	78457846	7/28/2004	3031743	12/20/2005	Registered
176224	United States	KODAK	9	85269707	3/17/2011	4041704	10/18/2011	Registered
131740	United States	KODAK & D:CORPORATE SYMBOL (NEW) B&W	9	75/052792	2/1/1996	2040245	2/25/1997	Registered
131734	United States	KODAK & D:CORPORATE SYMBOL (NEW) B&W	1	75/052795	2/1/1996	2033737	1/28/1997	Registered
142258	United States	KODAK & D:SELLERS' INSIGNIA	16	73452772	11/14/1983	1314561	1/15/1985	Registered
175628	United States	KODAK CHALLENGE LOGO	41	77630582	12/10/2008	3735119	1/5/2010	Registered
155650	United States	KODAK CORP.SYMBOL-Y&R	16	72-411758	1/4/1972	969666	10/2/1993	Registered
155637	United States	KODAK CORP.SYMBOL-Y&R	1	392581	5/20/1971	928096	2/1/1972	Registered
151954	United States	KODAKERY	16, 38	459593	4/3/1943	403507	9/28/1943	Registered
176146	United States	KOLORKINS	16, 28	85187252	11/30/2010			Pending Application
173784	United States	MARKETMOVER	35, 41	78873996	5/2/2006	3538851	11/25/2008	Registered
166545	United States	MAX	1	75/397140	11/28/1997	2243855	5/4/1999	Registered
165368	United States	MICRODOL-X	1	00114197	2/23/1961	724081	11/21/1961	Registered
176266	United States	NGENUITY (Stylized in color)	9	77452168	4/18/2008	3661753	7/28/2009	Registered
152819	United States	PANATOMIC-X	1	113993	2/20/1961	723579	11/7/1961	Registered
169028	United States	PERFECT TOUCH	40	78/109089	2/15/2002	2720163	5/27/2003	Registered
160169	United States	PHOTO CD AND DESIGN	9	74/101482	9/28/1990	1814344	12/28/1993	Registered
176145	United States	PLAYFULL	9	85145641	10/5/2010	4154831	6/5/2012	Registered
175915	United States	PLAYSPORT	9	77899209	12/22/2009	4056887	11/15/2011	Registered
175991	United States	PLAYTOUCH	9	77918209	1/20/2010	3924114	2/22/2011	Registered
164196	United States	P-MAX	1	74/296810	7/23/1992	1796685	10/5/1993	Registered
160178	United States	POLYMAX	1	74/186784	1/18/1991	1773331	5/25/1993	Registered
160192	United States	PRIME	1	270701	4/30/1992	1799901	10/19/1993	Registered
173532	United States	PRINERGY	9	75637976	2/5/1999	2388655	9/19/2000	Registered
173538	United States	PRINERGY POWERPACK	9	76/278991	7/2/2001	2674162	1/14/2003	Registered
175639	United States	PROSPER	2, 7	77747478	5/29/2009	4099413	2/14/2012	Registered
175865	United States	PULSE	9	77860751	10/29/2009	3848887	9/14/2010	Registered
175742	United States	PYNK	40	77813033	8/26/2009	3994462	7/12/2011	Registered
169107	United States	RETINAR	9	78/116945	3/22/2002	2814109	2/10/2004	Registered

Printed by L325066 on 3/18/2013 12:17:42 PM

	I Rights (Grouped b	y registered owner) -	- Status			Repo	rt Date: 3/18/201	3 Page: •
160202	United States	ROYAL	1	74/147837	3/15/1991	1707629	8/18/1992	Registered
162654	United States	ROYALPRINT	1	73-047991	3/28/1975	1025554	11/25/1975	Registered
175403	United States	SCAN MATE	9	77353353	12/17/2007	3772214	4/6/2010	Registered
175427	United States	SONORA	7	77380615	1/25/2008	4118811	3/27/2012	Registered
173580	United States	SQUARESPOT	7	75/441847	2/27/1998	2288250	10/19/1999	Registered
174334	United States	THERMALDIRECT	7	78/358860	1/28/2004	2956130	5/24/2005	Registered
173621	United States	TRACELESS	9	78/396718	4/5/2004	3172086	11/14/2006	Registered
176057	United States	TRILLIAN	7	77960308	3/16/2010	4032322	9/27/2011	Registered
161693	United States	TRI-X	1	71-672501	8/31/1954	609563	7/26/1955	Registered
176270	United States	TRUPER	9	76625993	12/29/2004	3627362	5/26/2009	Registered
159993	United States	VERSAMAT	9	00156963	11/9/1962	00767131	3/24/1964	Registered
159989	United States	VERSAMAT	1	T00156962	11/9/1962	00766958	3/24/1964	Registered
172261	United States	VISION	1	78/704018	8/31/2005	3129558	8/15/2006	Registered
158829	United States	VR (STYLIZED)	1	492642	7/30/1984	1347045	7/9/1985	Registered
149349	United States	WRATTEN	9, 11	71/070177	5/2/1913	98493	7/21/1914	Registered
egistere	d Owner: Pakon, Inc.							
D	Country	Mark	Classes	<u>App. #</u>	App. Dt	Reg. #	Reg. Dt	Status
176273	United States	PAKON	9	72302171	7/8/1968	882813	12/23/1969	Registered

TRADEMARK REEL: 004990 FRAME: 0501

Printed by L325066 on 3/18/2013 12:17:42 PM **RECORDED: 03/26/2013**